
Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA Junior Figures 

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (20)  PRATT, Halle             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 78.0060    0.0000

    2.    (32)  WINKELAAR, Cassandra     (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 75.6122    2.3938

    3.    (22)  HOPPER, Paige            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 74.3576    3.6484

    4.    (4)   STRUTYNSKI, Louisa       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 72.2605    5.7455
    5.    (7)   WALLACE, Stephanie       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 70.7696    7.2364

    6.    (11)  NEUFELD, Natalie         (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 70.3455    7.6605

    7.    (9)   KRUGER, Adora            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 69.7394    8.2666

    8.    (25)  PARKER, Amy              (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     69.7333    8.2727

    9.    (12)  AYERS, Kelsey            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 69.0909    8.9151

    10.   (13)  BATYCKY, Julia           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 68.8545    9.1515

    11.   (26)  CHERNOFF, Kate           (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     68.8242    9.1818

    12.   (29)  MATTSON, Stephanie       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 68.7273    9.2787
    13.   (1)   HEIGH, Sydney            (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     68.4909    9.5151

    14.   (31)  GRAHAM, Clare            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 67.9274   10.0786

    15.   (21)  SAKAGUCHI, Emily         (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          67.8485   10.1575

    16.   (18)  MERCIER, Allison         (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     67.7394   10.2666

    17.   (28)  MARLER, Brianne          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 67.2606   10.7454

    18.   (6)   STEVENS, Kyra            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          67.1940   10.8120

    19.   (33)  SWEET, Maiya             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          67.0485   10.9575

    20.   (30)  KING, Adyson             (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     66.8122   11.1938
    21.   (15)  MEVEL, Madelaine         (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          66.5151   11.4909

    22.   (2)   WELKE-OLMOS, Veronica    (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     66.2364   11.7696

    23.   (19)  PATRAS, Nicole           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 65.8545   12.1515

    24.   (10)  SMITH, Bethany           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 65.8242   12.1818

    25.   (23)  BERRY, Emma              (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          65.4304   12.5756

    26.   (24)  COLLIER, Autumn          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 65.4121   12.5939

    27.   (27)  PIEPER, Asia             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          65.0424   12.9636

    28.   (8)   NAVARRO, Anna            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          65.0364   12.9696
    29.   (5)   FAWCETT, Bailey          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 64.8182   13.1878

    30.   (3)   EXLEY, Nicole            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          63.4605   14.5455

    31.   (16)  KRAHN, Avery             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          62.6182   15.3878

SCR 32.   (17)  HANSEN, Julia            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  0.0000   78.0060

SCR 32.   (14)  RISLING, Kia             (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  0.0000   78.0060
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA Junior Solo Free Final Championship

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (1)   WINKELAAR, C   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         76.3000   75.6122   75.9561    0.0000

    2.    (5)   HOPPER, Paig   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         74.0333   74.3576   74.1955    1.7606

    3.    (4)   PARKER, Amy    (AURORA SYNCHRO)             71.2000   69.7333   70.4666    5.4895

    4.    (3)   CHERNOFF, Ka   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             70.4333   68.8242   69.6288    6.3273
    5.    (6)   MERCIER, All   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             69.1667   67.7394   68.4531    7.5030

    6.    (2)   FAWCETT, Bai   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)         66.1000   64.8182   65.4591   10.4970
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA Junior Solo Free Final

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (1)   WINKELAAR, Cassandra     (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         76.3000    0.0000

    2.    (5)   HOPPER, Paige            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         74.0333    2.2667

    3.    (4)   PARKER, Amy              (AURORA SYNCHRO)             71.2000    5.1000

    4.    (3)   CHERNOFF, Kate           (AURORA SYNCHRO)             70.4333    5.8667
    5.    (6)   MERCIER, Allison         (AURORA SYNCHRO)             69.1667    7.1333

    6.    (2)   FAWCETT, Bailey          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)         66.1000   10.2000
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA Junior Duet Free Final Championship

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (1)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          73.9667   71.3030   72.6349    0.0000

               NEUFELD, Natalie / STRUTYNSKI, Louisa

    2.    (2)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              71.0000   68.6576   69.8288    2.8061
               CHERNOFF, Kate / HEIGH, Sydney

SCR 3.    (3)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                           0.0000   34.8697   17.4349   55.2000

               HANSEN, Julia / KRUGER, Adora
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA Junior Duet Free Final

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (1)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    73.9667    0.0000

               NEUFELD, Natalie / STRUTYNSKI, Louisa

    2.    (2)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        71.0000    2.9667
               CHERNOFF, Kate / HEIGH, Sydney

SCR 3.    (3)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     0.0000   73.9667

               HANSEN, Julia / KRUGER, Adora
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